10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

DEFENDANT

ADAMSON, ANTHONY JOSEPH

ADAMSON, ANTHONY

JOSEPH

AGUAYO, LISA ANA

ALLEN, JESSIE CLYDE

ANDERSON, WAYLAND DON

ARANDA, JORGE

RODRIGUEZ

ARIZPE, PETER JACOB

BAKER, RANDY NEAL, JR

BAKER, RANDY NEAL, JR

BARBOSA, PAULO

BELL, COREY

BIBB, ALEXIS RAECINE

BILES, SEAN JAMES

BORY, GUILLERMO

BRACKENS, BRANDON

JACUAN

BROWN, DUSTIN

BRUCE, ANDREA DAWN

BRUCE, ANDREA DAWN

BRYANT, KIMARA SYMONE

BUTLER, BILLY W

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 9, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JULY 22ND THRU AUGUST 5TH)

PID/SO # OFFENSE

114970

114970

159795

89689

39696

155707

1536574

120075

120075

159772

1399886

159474

150843

159805

124979

158392

121553

121553

150053

52520

UNL POSS FIREARM/HOUSE
/COURT ORDER/GANG (A)

TAMPER W/ IDENTIFICATION
NUMBERS (A)

DWI (B)

DUTY ON STRKING FIXTRE/HWY

LANDSCAPE>=$200(B)

ABUSIVE CALLS TO 911
SERVICES(B)

DWI/OPEN ALCH
CONTAINER (B)

POM <20Z (B)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT(A)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION(A)

DWI 2ND (A)

POM<20Z(B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

RECKLESS DRIVING (B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z (B)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
>=$100<$750(B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES(B)

POM<20Z(B)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION(A)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES(B)

CAUSE # BOND/ATTY
24-2665-CCL ASA
24-2664-CCL2 ASA
24-2677-CCL  ASA
24-2197-CCL  ASA

N/C ASA

RFI PR BOND
24-2739-CCL SUMMONS
24-2567-CCL ASA
24-2566-CCL2 ASA
24-2578-CCL2 ASA
24-2723-CCL SUMMONS
RFI AMIGOS
24-2688-CCL2 AMIGOS
24-2681-CCL  AMIGOS
N/C AMIGOS
24-2316-CCL2 ASA

N/C ASA

N/C ASA
24-1993-CCL  AMIGOS
24-2573-CCL ASA

RESET 12-4-24

B. CHAVEZ
RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

CAMACHO, JOSE ROBERTO

CHASE, TREVION CHEREIGH

CHASE, TREVION CHEREIGH

CHAVEZ, TONY LONNIE

CLARK, TYLER THOMAS

CLARY, JONATHAN WADE

COCA, VICTOR ANTONIO

COOPER, KYRIONNA

CORTEZ, BLANCA STELLA

CORVERA, SALVADOR T

COURMIER, CYNTHIA

CRADDOCK, WAYLON DALLAS

CRIMMINS, JONATHAN

CRUZ, SEBASTIAN SILVA

DEITRICK, BRYTTANIE

NICOLE

DOMINGUEZ, ESAUL

DOMINGUEZ, NANCY

DOMINGUEZ, NANCY

DUNCAN, LEVI TYLER

ELLIOT, GEORGE ABRAHAM

ENMON, JOSHUA DYLAN

113086

159778

159778

137548

159775

77479

114394

155867

136797

159495

140519

159792

159777

157511

110721

158020

159707

159707

129527

155195

133064

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 9, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(LY 22ND THRU AUGUST 5TH)

POSS CS PG 3<28G (A)
VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE

ORDER (A)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR

TRANSPORT(A)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

POM<20Z(B)

EVADING ARREST

DETENTION (A)

DUTY ON STRIKING
UNATTENDED VEHICLE (B)

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE

ORDER (A)

DWLI W/PREV CONV/SUSP
W/O FIN RES (B)

DWI (B)

DWLI W/ PREV CONV/
SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

CRIMINAL

MISCHIEF>=$750<$2,500(A)

POM<20Z(B)

DWI BAC >=0.15(A)

THEFT

PROP>=$100<$750(B)
DWI BAC >=0.15 (A)
DUTY ON STRIKING, FIXTURE,

HIGHWAY LNDSCPING>=$200(B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

THEFT

PROP>=$100<$750(B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

DWI 2ND (A)

RFI

REJ

24-2714-CCL2

24-2428-CCL2

24-2715-CCL

REJ

RFI

RFI

24-2742-CCL2

24-2462-CCL2

N/C

24-2679-CCL

24-2569-CCL

N/C

RFI

REJ

N/C

24-2604-CCL2

24-2139-CCL

N/C

24-2448-CCL2

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

CASH

ASA

AMIGOS

I. JACKSON

SUMMONS

CASH

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

RESET 12-4-24

REJECTED

REJECTED

RESET 12-4-24

I. JACKSON
RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

REJECTED

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

F. ABALOS

RESET 12-4-24




42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

ESPINOZA, ABEL

ESPINOZA, JORGE LUIS

ESTES, ETHAN

ESTES, ETHAN

EVARO, JESSE HERNANDEZ

EWTON, ETHAN STAR

FAVILE, JOSHUA

FINOL TORRES, KARLA

CAROLINA

GALINDO, ALEJANDRO

GALLEGOS, ABEL

GANDARILLA, PEDRO JR

GARCIA, ROBERT ERIC

GARCIA, ROBERT ERIC

GARZA, CARMEN LIZETH

GARZA, GUS ALFRED

GOMEZ, JULIUS

GOMEZ, JULIUS

GOMEZ, JULIUS

GOMEZ, VALDEMAR

GONZALEZ, ABRAHAM Il

GONZALEZ, JOAQUIN
GUTIERREZ

159433

94678

159813

159813

151368

153832

158872

159840

159815

159847

134878

159391

159391

159829

77353

136070

136070

136070

264905

159828

159414

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 9, 2024

9:00 A.M.

(JULY 22ND THRU AUGUST 5TH)

DWLI W/ PREV CONV/SUSP
/W/O FIN RES (B)

DWLI W/PREV CONV/SUSP

W/O FIN RES (B)

DWI(B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON(A)

DWI (B)

DWI BAC>=0.15(A)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z(B)

THEFT
PROP>=$100<$750(B)

DWI(B)

RECKLESS DRIVING(B)

DWI(B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON(A)

POM >20Z<= 40Z(A)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

ASSAULT CBI (A)

POSS CS PG 3 <28G(A)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES(B)

DWLI W/PREV

CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DWLI W/PREV

CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

24-2444-CCL2

REJ

24-2763-CCL

24-2764-CCL2

RFI

N/C

24-2439-CCL

24-2676-CCL2

N/C

23-2556-CCL2

24-2641-CCL

24-2756-CCL2

24-2759-CCL

24-2704-CCL2

24-2718-CCL2

REJ

24-2473-CCL

24-2474-CCL2

24-2721-CCL

24-2684-CCL2

REJ

ASA

SUMMONS

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

CASH

AMIGOS

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

T.CHAVEZ

T.CHAVEZ

T.CHAVEZ

SUMMONS

AMIGOS

ASA

REFILE AS CLASS C

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

REJECTED

T. CHAVEZ

T. CHAVEZ

REFILE AS CLASS C




63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

GONZALEZ, MONICA

GONZALEZ, ROMEO 11

GRANADOS, ROGELIO
GARCIA

GUENTHER, COLLIN
ELANDAR

GUIDRY, CAM'RON ISAIAH

GUTIERREZ, HARVEY
ALBERT

GUTIERREZ, OMAR
POLANCO

GUTIERREZ, RICHARD

ANTHONY

GUYNN, KODY ALLEN

HARRIS, DYLAN NEWMAN

HAYES, DAMON MARTIN

HEADRICK, JIMMY LLOYD, JR

HEADRICK, JIMMY LLOYD, JR

HENDERSON, RODNEY LEE

HERNANDEZ, JUAN
FERNANDO, CRUZ

HERNANDEZ, JUAN
FERNANDO, CRUZ

93485

158927

121832

158905

156876

116386

159479

159445

96543

116143

159753

65943

65943

86250

159697

159697

HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 151969

HINOJOS, MACARIO
MERCADIZE

HOOPER, DYLAN

HOOPER, DYLAN

IBARRA, BRENDA DENISE

130798

158884

158884

159496

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 9, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(LY 22ND THRU AUGUST 5TH)

POSS CS PG 3 < 28G (A)

RECKLESS, DRIVING (B)

ASSAULT CBI(FV)(A)

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE
ORDER (A)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING
WEAPON (A)

POSS CS PG 3<28G (A)

DWI (B)

DWI (B)

POM<20Z(B)

CRIMINAL TRESPASS(B)

FALSE DRUG TEST
FALSIFICATION DEVICE(B)

DWLI W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER
(B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES(B)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE

TO VEHICLE>=$200(B)
DWI BAC >=0.15(A)
POM<20Z(B)

DWLI W/PREV CONV/SUSP
W/O FIN RES (B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

DWI 2ND (A)

DWI (B)

REJ

24-2724-CCL2

24-2493-CCL

REJ

N/C

24-2786-CCL2

24-2582-CCL2

N/C

N/C

24-2685-CCL

REJ

N/C

N/C

24-2662-CCL2

RFI

RFI

REJ

REJ

RFI

RFI

24-2453-CCL

ASA

CASH

AMIGOS

ASA

AMIGOS

M. MCLEAISH

AMIGOS

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

SUMMONS

CASH

CASH

CASH

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

REJECTED

REJECTED

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

REJECTED

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

REJECTED

REFILE AS CLASS C

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24




84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

JACKSON, JOE LEWIS

JACKSON, TERRENCE LOUIS

JANIC, BOSKO

JIMENEZ, ROMAN LEE

JOHNSON, DORIAN RAY

JOHNSON, JAQUAN OSHANE

JOHNSON, TAYE

JONES, ALBERT

JONES, KEEGAN

JUAREZ, ISMAEL LUJAN

KAPIKO, LILOA

KAPIKO, LILOA

KENIMAR, CHRISTOPHER JOE

KENIMAR, CHRISTOPHER JOE

LARA, JOE ROBERT

LARA, JOE ROBERT

LARA, JOE ROBERT

LEAL, PIMENTAL, JUSTO

LEFFLER, JOSHUA PAUL

LEYVA, YESENIA MIA

LIMON, JEREMIAH

124533

92568

158475

159796

146738

159802

1436228

125523

159850

159864

158691

158691

75902

75902

150848

150848

150848

159364

157495

126775

120621

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 9, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JULY 22ND THRU AUGUST 5TH)

POM <20Z(B)
FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING

24-2303-CCL

FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO (B) 24-2708-CCL2

DWI/OPEN ALCH
CONTAINER (B)

POM<20Z(B)

DWI (B)

DWI(B)

POM<20Z(B)

DWLI(B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON(A)

DWI(B)

CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF>=$750<$2,500(A)

CRIMINAL TRESPASS(B)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z(B)

DWLI W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES(B)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION (A)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (A)

DWI BAC >=0.15 (A)

DWI 2ND (A)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z(B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

N/C

24-2755-CCL

RFI

24-2732-CCL2

24-2717-CCL

24-2719-CCL

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

24-2454-CCL2

REJ

FELONY

24-2337-CCL

24-2336-CCL2

24-2610-CCL2

RFI

24-2455-CCL

REJ

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

S. LAYH

CASH

ASA

SUMMONS

ASA

ASA

CASH

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

CASH

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

RESET 12-4-24

S. LAYH

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

REJECTED

FILED AS FELONY

J. LEACH

J. LEACH

RESET 12-4-24

REJECTED




105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

LOPEZ, BRANDI AGUILAR
LOPEZ, CHRISTIAN
LOPEZ, KIMBERLY
FERNANDA VEGA

LOVELESS, SYPHER SENEE

LOYA, ANDREW MALACHAI

LOYA, MARY

LUNA, CLAUDIA

LUNA, DAVID, JR

MALDONADO, NICOLAUSE

MANES, JESSIE WAYNE

MARES, MIKE

MARES, MIKE

MARICHALAR, MARCOS
HERNANDEZ, JR

MARROQUIN, MATTHEW
CARLOS

MARROQUIN, MATTHEW
CARLOS

MARTINEZ, JONATHAN
IVAN CONTRERAS

MCAFEE, KRAISHEION
TARIASHEA

MCCOY, MONTREL BRICE

MCLEAREN, MEAGAN WHITE

MCMAHON, MARK WAYNE

MERLAN, SULMA LISETTE

159799

148290

158238

159854

159852

159804

156136

159420

147663

127919

173988

173988

159825

119745

119745

148290

120612

74087

157533

07568

159866

COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR
ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET
OCTOBER 9, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JULY 22ND THRU AUGUST 5TH)

POM<202Z(B) 24-2733-CCL
CRIMINAL TRESPASS(B) N/C

FALSE DRUG TEST

FALSIFICATION DEVICE(B)  24-2509-CCL
POM<20Z(B) N/C

DWI (B) N/C

THEFT

PROP>=$100<$750(B) 24-2683-CCL

PURCHASE FURNISH

ALCOHOL TO A MINOR (A)  24-2556-CCL2
DWI (B) 24-2581-CCL
POM<20Z(B) 24-2754-CCL2
POSS MARIJUANA <20Z (B) 23-3668-CCL2
ASSAULT CBI FV/A 24-2811-CCL
UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT/A  RFI
POM<20Z(B) 24-2768-CCL2
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR

TRANPORT (A) 24-2725-CCL
EVADING ARREST

DETENTION (A) REJ

DWI (B) N/C

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (A) RFI
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

>=$100<$750(B) 24-2169-CCL
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 (B) N/C

DWI 2ND (A) 24-2284-CCL2

DWI 2ND (A) N/C

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

CASH

ASA

AMIGO'S

ASA

DA RED.

PR BOND

HANNA'S
BAIL BONDS

HANNA'S
BAIL BONDS
AMIGOS
ASA

ASA

ASA

PR BOND

PR BOND

QUE PASA

PERMIAN BAIL

ASA

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

C. RODRIGUEZ

T. CHAVEZ

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

REJECTED

RESET 12-4-24

J. CURRY

RESET 12-4-24

J. CURRY

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24




126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

MEZQUIA, JOSE

MILLS, JAY THOMAS

MOHESKY, BRAD

MOLINA, ARMANDO TOVAR

MONTALBO, SAMSON

MORALES, JORDAN LYNN

MORIN, FRANCISCO

MUNIZ, JOEL RICARDO

MURO, TERRY LEON

MURRY, WILLIAM MICHAEL

NATIVIDAD, JAIME

OREGEL, ADRIAN AYALA

ORONA, CYNTHIA MARIE

PACHECO, ROBERT, JR

PANDO, NOEL TERRAZAS

PARISH, CAMERON COLE

PEREZ, MAKAYLA

PEREZ, MAKAYLA

PEREZ, OSVALDO

POSTON, CRISTI MARIE

RAMIREZ, ALEX GONZALEZ

159839

159773

49823

159819

159780

158885

135239

1527315

99973

159394

159980

158898

100154

81711

157119

157532

146250

146250

159833

157866

86417

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR
ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET
OCTOBER 9, 2024
9:00 A.M.
(IULY 22ND THRII ALIGLIST 5TH)

TAMPER W/GOVERN
RECORD FRAUDULENT (B)  REJ
CRIMINAL TRESPASS(B) N/C
POM<20Z(B) 24-2547-CCL
DWI BAC >=0.15(A) RFI
DWI(B) REJ
ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A) N/C
DWI 2ND (A) 24-2705-CCL
POM<20Z(B) 24-2735-CCL
DWI (B) N/C
POM <20Z(B) 24-2449-CCL
ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A) 24-2785-CCL
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (A) RFI
ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A) REJ
DWI/OPEN CONTAINER(B) N/C
DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED(B) N/C

RACING ON HIGHWAY (B)

POM<20Z(B)

FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING
FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO (B)

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY(B)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT(A)

POM<20Z(B)

24-2736-CCL2
HOLD WITH 24-
2777-CCL
24-2777-CCL
24-2693-CCL

24-1511-CCL

N/C

ASA

BAIL BONDS

FOR CHRIST

PRE -TRIAL

T. CHAVEZ

ASA

ASA

ASA

SUMMONS

ASA

CASH

T. CHAVEZ/ FEL

RED.

AMIGOS

ASA

AMIGOS

CASH

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

PR BOND

AMIGOS

REJECTED

RESET 12-4-24

T. CHAVEZ
RESET 12-4-24

REJECTED

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

L. CHAVEZ

RESET 12-4-24

REJECTED

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

HOLD WITH
24-2777-CCL

A. GUARDIOLA

RESET 12-4-24




147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

RAMIREZ, AMBER
RAMIREZ, JASMINE KRIS
RAMIREZ, LEROY JR
RAMIREZ, RIGOBERTO
MONCADO

RAMIREZ, SARAH KAY
RAMIREZ, VALARIE ANN
RAMOS, THERESA LYNN
RAUGHT, KELCEY

RENTERIA, NOEL
RODRIGUEZ

RENTERIA, NOEL
RODRIGUEZ

REYES, JASON
RICHARDSON, TYNAVIN
RICHARDSON, TYNAVIN
RISPER, AMARVION
RODELA, ANGEL MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ, BELIA LANELL

RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTOPHER
ISSAC

RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTOPHER
ISSAC
RODRIGUEZ, JOSEPH RYAN

RODRIGUEZ, MOISES GOMEZ

ROJO, ROCKY TORRES

156492

153798

159360

159767

159824

122617

159855

1536549

159807

159807

1420730

150530

150530

159786

156586

159390

156822

156822

144176

159858

95000

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 9, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JULY 22ND THRU AUGUST 5TH)

POM <20Z (B)

POM <20Z (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV
W/PREV CONV (B)

DWI 2ND (A)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON(A)

23-2663-CCL

23-2160-CCL2

REJ

N/C

24-2809-CCL

POSS. DANGEROUS DRUG (A) 24-2762-CCL2

DWI(B)

POM <20Z (B)

DWI(B)

POM<20Z(B)

POM<20Z(B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON(A)

N/C

24-2738-CCL2

24-2712-CCL2

24-2713-CCL

24-2734-CCL2

24-1610-CCL2

EVADING ARREST DETENTION 24-1612-CCL2

FALSE REPORT INDUCE
EMERGENCY RESP(A)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)
FORGERY FINANCIAL INST
>=$750<%$2,500 IAT (A)
POM<20Z(B)
CRIMINAL TRESPASS(B)
DWI (B)

DWI (B)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z(B)

24-2570-CCL2

24-1428-CCL2

24-1845-CCL

24-2588-CCL2

24-2587-CCL

N/C

N/C

N/C

ASA/ FEL RED.

ASA/ FEL RED.

PR BOND

CASH

AMIGOS

ASA/ FEL RED.

CASH

SUMMONS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

SUMMONS

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

CASH

ASA

T.CHAVEZ

REFILE AS CLASS C

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

L. PLUMMER

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

T. CHAVEZ
RESET 12-4-24




168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

ROMO, ALEJANDRO
CALZALDA, JR

ROSE, BRANDON

RUIZ, CHRISTOPHER

RUVALCABA, JOSE
GRANADO

SAENZ, CARLOS DANIEL
AVINA

SAENZ, CARLOS DANIEL
AVINA

SALAZAR, JESUS SALVADOR
SALCIDO, RODOLFO
RODRIGUEZ

SALINAS, EDEN

SALINAS, EDEN

SALINAS, EDEN

SALINAS, EDEN

SANTIAGO, GABRIEL ELIAS
SHANNON, SHARON
SHEARER, STEPHANIE
SHERIDAN, ROCKY TAYLOR

CURTIS

SILVAS, RENA MARIE

SIMMONS, MONIQUE

SOTELO, EDUARDO
ENRIQUEZ

TARANGO, HECTOR
FRANCISCO

TARIN, LEONEL RENE

89015

159803

158033

157510

159801

159801

158935

114214

159785

159785

159785

159785

154130

70035

1535181

143003

1527020

100921

106406

133393

157505

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 9, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JULY 22ND THRU AUGUST 5TH)

ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A)

THEFT

PROP>=$100<$750(B)

DWI (B)

DWI (B)

FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING
FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO (B)

DWI/OPEN ALCH

CONTAINER(B)

RACING ON HIGHWAY(B)

DWI 2ND (A)

RECKLESS DRIVING(B)
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR

TRANSPORT(A)

DWI 2ND(A)

ACCIDENT INVOLV DAMAGE
TO VEHICLE>=$200(B)

DISTR. OF A CONT. SUBST-
MARIJ SELL/DISTRIBUTE (A)

THEFT PROP

>=$100<$750(B)

POM<20Z(B)
THEFT PROP

>=$100<$750(B)

DWLI W/PREV CONV/SUSP
W/O FIN RES (B)

DISPLAY FICTITITOUS MOTOR
VEHCILE REGISTRATION (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP /W/O FIN RES (B)

DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED 2ND (A)

24-2584-CCL2

24-2682-CCL2

N/C

N/C

RFI

RFI

24-2737-CCL

N/C

RFI

RFI

RFI

RFI

N/C

24-1937-CCL

24-2722-CCL2

24-1922-CCL2

REJ

23-0608-CCL2

24-2459-CCL

N/C

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 (B) N/C

ASA

ASA

ASA

CASH

ASA

ASA

CASH

AMIGOS

BAIL BONDS
FOR CHRIST

BAIL BONDS
FOR CHRIST

BAIL BONDS
FOR CHRIST

BAIL BONDS

FOR CHRIST

ASA

SUMMONS

SUMMONS

ASA

SUMMONS

ASA/ FEL RED.

AMIGOS

ASA

CASH

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

REJECTED

BJ BROWN

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24




189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

TERRY, BOBBY RAY

TREJO, ANDREW RANGEL

TUCKER, JOE LUIS, JR
URIAS, ELIJAH AIDEN

VALENZUELA, DANIEL
CARRASCO

VALENZUELA, DANIEL
CARRASCO

VALENZUELA, MARIO
VALENZUELA, MARIO
VALENZUELA, MARIO
VALENZUELA, MARIO
VALVERDE, ANTHONY

ANDRE

VARGAS, CHRISTIAN

VEGA, JUAN MIGUEL RIVAS

VELARDES, EXTON LEE

VELARDES, EXTON LEE

VILLALPANDO, ALONSO

ALEJANDRO

VILLEGAS, CESAR

WALTERS, MICHAEL

WANG, PENG

WILLIAMS, CORDELL
CORNELIOUS

YBARRA, CHRISTOPHER

JOSEPH

72962

141490

55822

153601

159822

159823

158428

158428

158428

158428

159452

148359

159812

159470

159470

158457

159862

120975

159467

158932

107306

COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR
ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET
OCTOBER 9, 2024

9:00 A.M.
(1LY 22ND THRIU AUGLST 5TH)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE

TO VEHICLE>=$200(B) N/C
ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE
TO VEHICLE>=$200(B) FELONY

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE

W/O FIN RES(B) 24-2720-CCL2
ASSAULT CBI (FV)(A) N/C
POM<20Z(B) 24-2769-CCL
POM<20Z(B) REJ
UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON(A) 24-1799-CCL
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR

TRANSPORT (A) N/C

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z(B) 24-1696-CCL2
DWI (B) 24-1695-CCL
POM<20Z(B) 24-2447-CCL
POM <20Z (B) RFI
DWI/OPEN ALCH

CONTAINER(B) N/C
UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON (A) 24-2700-CCL2
POSS MARIJUANA <20Z(B) 24-2699-CCL
DWI (B) 24-2457-CCL
DWI(B) 24-2716-CCL2
POM<20Z(B) 24-2810-CCL2
INDECENT ASSAULT (A) FELONY
UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON (A) REJ

DWI 2ND (A) N/C

10

PR BOND

T.CHAVEZ

ASA

P.WILDMAN

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

CASH

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

CASH

AMIGOS

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

RESET 12-4-24

FILED AS FELONY

P. WILDMAN
RESET 12-4-24

REJECTED

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

RESET 12-4-24

FILED AS FELONY

REJECTED

RESET 12-4-24




210 ZALDIVAR, FRANK

211 ZALDIVAR, FRANK

212 ZAPIEN, EDGAR

213 ZUNIGA, JEVIN AIDEN

157395

157395

137189

122551

COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

OCTOBER 9, 2024
9:00 A.M.

(JULY 22ND THRU AUGUST 5TH)

POM<20Z(B)
CRIMINAL TRESPASS(B)
CRIMINAL TRESPASS(B)

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/
HWY LANDSCAPE >=$200(B)

11

24-2475-CCL

24-2476-CCL2

N/C

23-2611-CCL

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

T. CHAVEZ

T. CHAVEZ

RESET 12-4-24




